

MACT 198/24

ROHIT KUMAR S/O SHRI BHARAT SINGH Vs. DILDAR S/O  
SHAMSHAD (DRIVER)

17.02.2025

Present: Petitioner in person.

**Court notice be issued to the parties for appearing in Lok  
Adalat.**

Put up before lok adalat on **08.03.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.02.2025